
Presents the Fifth Annual symposium on

HOT TOPICS IN PATENT LAW
Co-sponsored by

George Mason
University
S C H O O L  O F  L A W

Registration Fee: $395
event@bannerwitcoff.com
202.824.3246

Location:
School of Law
George Mason University
Intellectual Property Program
3301 North Fairfax Drive
Arlington, VA 22201
(Virginia Square Metro—Orange Line)

For Details and Registration Information:
www.law.gmu.edu/ip/hottopics2006.html

• Learn how new regulations from the
USPTO will affect your practice

• Advice for winning your patent case
on summary judgment

• Learn about the impact of recent terri-
toriality decisions on patent strategies

• Advice on patent procurement for
global businesses

• Learn about subject matter eligibility
for inventions patentable

Luncheon and
Reception Included

JULY 18TH, 2006
9:30AM TO 5:00PM

George Mason University

School of Law

• Impact of the New PTO
Regulations on Your Practice

• Advice for Enforcing U.S.
Patents Beyond the U.S.
Borders

• Subject Matter Eligibility
Under 35 U.S.C. § 101

• Markman and Vitronics:
Ten Years Later

• Winning Your Patent Case
on Summary Judgment

• Preparing Patent Applications
for Prosecution Before the
European Patent Office

• Patent Procurement in
Multinational Companies

• 6 CLE credits (including 
1 ethics) pending (VA)

George Mason
University
SCHOOL OF LAW

Intellectual Property Program
3301 North Fairfax Drive
Arlington, VA 22201

HOTTOPICS 
IN PATENT LAW
JULY 18TH,2006
9:30AM TO 5:00PM

George Mason University

School of Law is:

• Located minutes from Washington,D.C.and
the U.S.P.T.O.(Virginia Square Metro—Orange Line) 

• In the top tier ofU.S.News &World Report rankings

• Among the top three in the nation in:

–Number of IPcourses 
–Number of IPstudents
–Distinguished IP adjunct faculty

FIRST CLASS



Speakers

Hon. Leonie Brinkema
District Judge
U.S. District Court for the Eastern District of Virginia

Hon. John Doll
Commissioner for Patents
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Joel M. Freed
McDermott Will & Emery

Rudolf E. Hutz
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP

Tommi Lehtinen
Senior Intellectual Property Rights Manager
Nokia Corporation

Hon. Paul Michel
Chief Judge
U.S. Court of Appeals for the Federal Circuit 

Matthew Read
Venner Shipley LLP (U.K.)

Charles W. Shifley
Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.

Hal Wegner
Foley & Lardner

Cameron Weiffenbach
Former Director of the USPTO’s Office
of Enrollment and Discipline
McDermott Will & Emery

Bradley C. Wright
Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.

HOT TOPICS IN PATENT LAW

NAME

ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS

CITY / STATE / Z IP

TELEPHONE NUMBER AND E-MAIL  ADDRESS

❏ Check Enclosed $ $395* per person, payable to Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.

❏ Mastercard  ❏ VISA

CARD NO

EXP.  DATE

S IGNATURE

Mail or fax form and payment to:

Hot Topics in Patent Law *50% discount for U.S. government employees 
Banner & Witcoff, Ltd. and students
1001 G Street, NW, Suite 1100
Washington, D.C. 20001
Phone: 202.824.3246
Fax: 202.824.3726
event@bannerwitcoff.com

Register early, space is limited
Parking is limited—please call for details

HOT TOPICS 
IN PATENT LAW

JULY 18TH, 2006
9:30 AM TO 5:00 PM

George Mason University 

School of Law

�

REGISTRATION FORM

Proceeds to benefit 
George Mason Law School.
Speakers not paid.

Previous Attendees Have Said:

“One of the best I have ever attended
in 35 years of practice.”

“The concept of a “Hot Topics” seminar is
excellent for this geographic area when

patent practitioners need to keep up
on latest ‘hot button’ issues.”

“Great presentation on issues
rarely discussed.”

PROGRAM DETAILS
Symposium Chair and Moderator: Bradley C. Wright
Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.

Morning Session
9:25 am
Welcome by Dan Polsby, Dean and Professor of

Law, George Mason University School of Law

9:30 am to 10:15 am
Subject Matter Eligibility Under 35 U.S.C. § 101:

The Changing Landscape
Bradley C. Wright, Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.

10:15 am to 11:15 am (1.0 ethics credit)
Rule 56, Materiality, and Ethics
Cameron Weiffenbach, McDermott Will & Emery and

former director of the USPTO’s Office of Enrollment
and Discipline

11:15 am to 11:30 am
Break

11:30 am to 12:15 pm
Markman and Vitronics: Ten Years Later
Hon. Paul Michel, Chief Judge, U.S. Court of Appeals

for the Federal Circuit

Lunch
12:15 pm to 1:15 pm
(sponsored by Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.)
Lunch speaker:
How the New PTO Regulations Will Impact Your Practice
Hon. John Doll, Commissioner for Patents,

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Afternoon Session
1:15 pm to 2:15pm
Winning Your Patent Case on Summary Judgment

(panel discussion)
Hon. Leonie Brinkema, District Judge,

Eastern District of Virginia
Joel M. Freed, McDermott Will & Emery
Rudolf E. Hutz, Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP
Charles W. Shifley, Banner & Witcoff, Ltd. (moderator)

2:15 pm to 3:00 pm
Enforcing U.S. Patents Beyond the U.S. Borders: Impact

of Recent Territoriality Decisions on Patent Strategies
Hal Wegner, Foley & Lardner

3:00 pm to 3:15 pm
Break

3:15 pm to 4:15 pm
Patent Procurement in Multinational Companies:

Global Business, Local Laws
Tommi Lehtinen, Senior Intellectual Property Rights

Manager, Nokia Corp.

4:15 pm to 5:00 pm
Preparing Patent Applications With a View to 

Prosecution Before the European Patent Office
Matthew Read, Venner Shipley LLP (U.K.)

5:00 pm to 6:00 pm
Reception following the program sponsored by
Banner & Witcoff, Ltd.


